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Issue Dates Copy Deadline

Sales Events

January 12 Thursday , Dec. 31 Winter
January 26 Friday, Jan. 15 Winter Clearance / Valentine’s Day
February 9 Friday, Jan. 29 President’s Day
February 23 Friday, Feb. 12 Winter Thaw-Out
March 16 Friday, March 5 St. Patrick's Day / Welcome Spring
March 30 Friday, March 19 Easter / Spring Savings
April 13 Friday, April 2 Spring Home Improvment
April 27 Friday, April 16 Spring Home Improvment / Mother’s Day
May 11 Friday, April 30 Spring Savings
May 25 Friday, May 14 Spring Savings
June 15 Friday, June 4 El Dorado County Fair / Father’'s Day
June 29 Friday, June 18 Welcome Summer / 4th of July Savings
July 13 Friday, July 2 Back-To-School / Summer Savings
July 27 Friday, July 16 Back-To-School / Summer Savings
August 17 Friday, Aug. 6 Back-To-School
August 31 Friday, Aug. 20 End-Of-Summer / Labor Day

September 14

Friday, Sept. 3

End-Of-Summer

September 29 Friday, Sept. 17 Fall Home Impovement
October 13 Friday, Oct. 1 Halloween
October 26 Friday, Oct. 15 Halloween

November 9
November 23
December 14

December 27

Friday, Oct. 29
Friday, Nov. 12
Friday, Dec. 3
Friday, Dec. 17

Clipper

Veteran’s Day / Thanksgiving / Christmas
Is Coming

Christmas Is Coming
Last Minute Christmas Gift Guide

Year End / New Years

PO. Box 1145 « El Dorado, CA 95623

6256 Pleasant Valley Rd. « El Dorado, CA 95623

530 626-3460

www.theclipper.com
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